A.
System
Overview

B2.
Cable
Accessories

.
Wiring
Duct

Q.
Surface
Raceway

Q.
Abrasion
Protection

4.
Cable
Management|

D1.
Terminals

D2.
Power
Connectors

D3.
Grounding
Connectors

E1.
Labeling
Systems

E2.
Labels

E3.
Pre-Printed
& Write-On

Markers

E4.
Permanent
Identification

E5.
Lockout/
Tagout
& Safety
Solutions

k.
Index

bundle tightly

Part Number
AJC12-A-C
AJC19-A-C
AJC25-A-C
AJC31-A-C
AJC38-A-C

IPANDUIT® ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS

N  “J”Clips
* Low profile clips retain cords, cables, or tubing
* Flexible design allows for easy cord insertion, yet holds

Max. Bundle
Diameter
In. mm

0.12 3.0
0.19 48
025 6.4
031 79
0.38 9.6

Y\ A1C Type Clips

* Hold cords, cables, and tubing
* Single rubber adhesive pad for confined areas

Part Number
A1C12-A-C8

A1C25-A-C8

A1C38-A-C8

A1C50-A-C8

Max. Bundle
Diameter
In mm
0.12 3.0
0.25 6.4
0.38 9.5
0.50 12.7

* For indoor use only

¢ Material: PVC
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I B
Length Width Height
A B (o5 Diameter Adhesive
In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm Color Type
100 254 086 218 0.19 48 013 33
125 318 087 221 0.26 6.6 018 4.6 Rubber
150  38.1 097 246 @ 0.31 79 023 58 | Light Gray = Adhesive
175 445 122 3041 040 102 029 74 Tape
200 508 127 323 | 050 127 039 9.9
* For indoor use only
* Material: PVC
B
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I A 1
Length Width Height
A B c Adhesive
In mm In mm In mm Color Type
0.77 19.6 0.63 16.0 0.23 5.8
0.91 23.1 0.63 16.0 0.38 9.7
104 264 063 160 051 130  LgntGray Rubber
117 29.7 0.63 16.0 0.64 16.3

Std.

Pkg.

Qty.
100
100
100
100
100

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
100
100
100

100

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
1000
1000
1000

1000

Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.

Prime items appear in BOLD.
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Components Supply Platform
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Website :

Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com

Contact Us :
= Address :

401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai, China

> Sales :

Direct +86 (21) 6401-6692

Email amall@ameya360.com
QQ 800077892
Skype ameyasalesl ameyasales?2

= Customer Service :

Email service@ameya360.com

= Partnership :
Tel  +86 (21) 64016692-8333

Email mkt@ameya360.com


www.ameya360.com
www.rohm.com.cn/web/china
www.sunlordinc.com
www.susumu.sh.cn
www.averlogic.com
www.nxp.com
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/2Pai_Semiconductor
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Ambarella
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/CanaanTek
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Firstohm
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/GigaDevice
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Vanguard_Semiconductor
www.elprotronic.com

